Storm Northwest Tour Points

MAJOR EVENT
Saturday Qualifying

Entry
Reentry

in addition
High Qualifier

2nd High
3rd

Friday Night
Each Event

in addition
‘Win Event

Any Honor Score Any Event

SE IDAHO SHOOTOUT

Entry

High Squad Qualifier
Cash
Win

+ 1 point for each entry

EBCTBD and UZELAC

Entry
Cash
Win
+ 1 point for each entry
on Handicap Side

Points

100
50

500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50

Points

25

50

26

100
23
50

350

100
50
350

MAJOR EVENT
Sunday Finals

1st
+ 1 point for each entry

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
—7th
8th
oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

All other Cashiers

Bonus given
for each Side Event,
3th Entry and Beyond

Bonus is to reward
those Players who
support the Side Events

Bonus
to be used in
2022 Grand Finals

Bowlers who work
Events will receive
Participation Points
Equal to 300 + Bonus

Top 20 Point Leaders
receive $ 3,000 Payout

Master
-

Points

900

800
750
700
650
600
550
500
450
400
350
300
250
200
150

100



