Storm Northwest Tour Points

MAJOR EVENT		MAJOR EVENT	
Saturday Qualifying	Points	Sunday Finals	Points
Entry	100	1st	900
Reentry	50	+ 1 point for each entry	
in addition		2nd	800
		3rd	750
High Qualifier	500	4th	700
2nd High	450	5th	650
3rd	400	6th	600
4th	350	7 th	550
5th	300	8th	500
6th	250	9th	450
7th	200	10th	400
8th	150	11th	350
9th	100	12th	300
10th	50	13th	250
		14th	200
		15th	150
Friday Night	Points	All other Cashiers	100
Each Event	25		
		Bonus given	
in addition		for each Side Event,	
Win Event	50	3th Entry and Beyond	
		Bonus is to reward	
		those Players who	
Any Honor Score Any Event	26	support the Side Events	
		Bonus	
SE IDAHO SHOOTOUT		to be used in	
		2022 Grand Finals	
Entry	100		
High Squad Qualifier	23	Bowlers who work	
Cash	50	Events will receive	
Win	350	Participation Points	
+ 1 point for each entry	00 -	Equal to 300 + Bonus	
		Top 20 Point Leaders	
EBC T BD and UZELAC		receive \$ 3,000 Payout	
Entry	100	4	
Cash	50	All aster	
Win	350		
+ 1 point for each entry on Handicap Side		TM	
*			